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BIOSPHERE® AROUND THE WORLD

Contact one of our delegations around the world:

© ANDORRA

Josep Maria Abreu
CEO - Biosphere Andorra
jmcomes@biospheretourism.com

© ARGENTINA

Fabian Roman
CEO - Biosphere Argentina
froman@biospheretourism.com

© BOLIVIA

Gonzalo A. Garcia
CEO - Biosphere Bolivia
gonigar@biospheretourism.com

© BRAZIL

Mara Lucia de Oliveira
CEO - Biosphere Brazil
mluciaoliveira@biospheretourism.com

© CANADA

Liza Agudelo
CEO - Biosphere Canada
Ikagudelo@biospheretourism.com

© CHILE

Mauricio Ferro
CEO - Biosphere Chile
mferro@biospheretourism.com

© CROATIA

Marija Jurcevic
CEO - Biosphere Croatia
mjurcevic@biospheretourism.com

© GUATEMALA

Carmen Pérez
CEO - Biosphere Guatemala
carmen.perez@biospheretourism.com

© ECUADOR

Mauricio Ferro
CEO - Biosphere Ecuador
mferro@biospheretourism.com

© EL SALVADOR

Carmen Pérez
CEO - Biosphere El Salvador
carmen.perez@biospheretourism.com

© GERMANY

Liza Agudelo
CEO - Biosphere Germany
jmcomes@biospheretourism.com

© HONDURAS

Carmen Pérez
CEO - Biosphere Honduras
carmen.perez@biospheretourism.com

© MEXICO

Fernando Mandri
CEO - Biosphere Mexico
fmandri@biospheretourism.com

© PHILIPPINES

Frederic Tardieu
CEO - Biosphere Philippines
ftardieu@biospheretourism.com

Download more information

about Biosphere®!

https://www.biospheretourism.com/en/downloads/118

© PERU

Omar Carbajal

CEO - Biosphere Peru
ocarbajal@biospheretourism.com
© PORTUGAL

Patricia Araujo

CEO - Biosphere Portugal
turismo@biosphere.pt

© RWANDA

Greg Bakunzi

CEO - Biosphere Rwanda
gbakunzi@biospheretourism.com
© SAO TOME AND PRINCIPE

Cristina Abreu

CEO - Biosphere Sao Tomé and Principe
cabreu@biospheretourism.com

© SPAIN

Patricio Azcarate

CEO - Biosphere Spain
info@biospheretourism.com
ON VLY.

Liza Agudelo

CEO - Biosphere USA
Ikagudelo@biospheretourism.com
COMING SOON:

© NIGERIA

© MOROCCO




